
Saar-Lor-Lux Classique

15. - 17. Mai 2009

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

Position

No

Grp

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

Ges Grp

Gesamt-Pkte

DK-Str.Pkte

ZK-Str.Pkte

GP-Ges.Pkte

Baujahr

SK1A2A1 A3

A4 SK2

 82

T2

70

70

Weyer Marc L

Ludovicy Patrick

Austin Healey 100/6

L

Gonderange

Dudelange

1 50 0

0

0 19 0 0

 1  1

1957

 56

T2

75

75

Zapp Ralf - Michael D

Thiel-Zapp Ulrike

BMW 502 V8

D

Merzig

Merzig

2 0 0

0

0 23 50 0

 2  2

1957

 83

T2

102

102

Maas Ferdinand D

Feld Claus

MG A

D

Schwalbach

Schwalbach

0 0 0

0

1 1 100 0

 3  3

1960

 72

T2

104

104

Klein Thomas D

Schuster Hübschen/Klein

Citroen 11 CV Familiale

D

Beckingen

Beckingen

1 100 0

0

0 3 0 0

 4  4

1956

 116

T5

104

104

Kremer Marcel L

Goerres Guy

Opel Ascona 400

L

Dudelange

Esch/Alzette

0 100 0

0

1 2 0 1

 5  1

1980

 74

T4

107

107

Koch Hans Josef D

Koch Erika

Peugeot 204 Cabrio

D

Saarbrücken

Saarbrücken

2 50 0

0

0 4 50 1

 6  1

1968

 64

T5

115

115

Müller Niko D

Horf Petra

Mercedes Benz 250 CE

D

Wadern

Wadern

2 0 0

0

0 11 100 2

 7  2

1972

 61

T5

123

123

Becker Janine L

Becker Lynn

Peugeot 504 Cabriolet

L

Christnach

Christnach

1 50 0

0

0 22 50 0

 8  3

1979
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 89

T2

130

130

Hecktor Manuela D

Hecktor Uwe

VW Käfer

D

Berus

Berus

0 50 0

0

0 28 50 2

 9  5

1957

 66

T2

157

157

Klein Sabine D

Fitzke/Hübschen Karen/Ruth

Mercedes Benz 190 SL

D

Beckingen

Beckingen

1 100 0

0

0 6 50 0

 10  6

1961

 52

T1

162

162

Ott Ernst D

Sossong Helmut

Ford A

D

Gau-Odernheim

Zornheim

2 50 0

0

0 8 100 2

 11  1

1928

 71

T3

164

164

Biehl Robert D

Biehl Annelie

Mercedes 230 SL Pagode

D

Schönenberg

Schönenberg

3 50 0

0

1 10 100 0

 12  1

1963

 58

T5

195

195

Meinecke Klaus D

Ullrich Hans-Peter

RAM Cobra 427

D

Saarlouis

Saarlouis

1 0 0

0

1 42 150 1

 13  4

1977

 55

T2

204

204

Frey Andreas D

Frey Pia

MG A 1600

D

Riegelsberg

Riegelsberg

2 100 0

0

0 2 100 0

 14  7

1959

 105

T4

206

206

Weins Pierre L

Weintzen Jean-Claude

Triumph TR 250

L

Bascharage

Rodange

2 100 0

0

0 4 100 0

 15  2

1968

 91

T2

206

206

Sinner Luc L

Joseph Marc

Triumph TR 3 A

L

Frisange

Dudelange

0 100 0

0

0 6 100 0

 16  8

1960
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 97

T3

210

210

Hojrup Jens-Jörn D

Fischer Ulrike

Volvo P 1800 S

D

DK-Nordby

Detzem

2 0 0

0

1 7 200 0

 17  2

1963

 108

T4

216

216

Rieder Elisabeth D

Rieder Ewald

Karmann Ghia

D

Gerolstein

Gerolstein

1 100 0

0

0 14 100 1

 18  3

1970

 111

T4

216

216

Maurer Christof D

Strauß Rüdeger

Alfa Romeo GT 1300 Junior

D

Saarlouis

Saarlouis

0 50 0

0

1 15 150 0

 19  4

1969

 65

T4

229

229

Guillaume Uwe D

Schneider Peter

MG B GT

D

Wadern

Wadern

0 50 0

0

0 29 150 0

 20  5

1966

 63

T5

255

255

Scherer Ernst Werner D

Scherer Elfried

Porsche 911 S

D

Simmern

Simmern

1 50 0

0

0 3 200 1

 21  5

1972

 76

T5

256

256

Leonhardt Heinz D

Schubert Werner

Morgan +8

D

Beckingen

Trier

1 150 0

0

0 4 100 1

 22  6

1976

 68

T2

257

257

Krause-Wich. Jost D

Krause-Wichm. Jutta

Mercedes Benz 170 S

D

Saarbrücken

Saarbrücken

0 150 0

0

0 5 100 2

 23  9

1951

 119

T5

263

263

Uebbing Hartmut NL

Reinartz Diana

Alfa Romeo Giulia

NL

Vaals

Vaals

0 50 0

0

1 12 200 0

 24  7

1976
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 73

T2

266

266

Hintz Karl-Heinz D

Mesnil Sylvie

Austin Healey 100 BN 2 M

D

Essen

Düsseldorf

50 0 0

0

0 16 150 50

 25  10

1955

 59

T4

269

269

Feyereisen Bob L

Muller Jeff

Triumph TR 6

L

Mamer

Rollingen

2 100 0

0

2 12 150 3

 26  6

1969

 113

T4

271

271

Hentgen Marc D

Hentgen-Stoffel Monique

Jaguar E-Type

D

Sinz

Sinz

2 50 0

0

0 18 200 1

 27  7

1967

 94

T3

272

272

Stein Hans-Peter D

Schwinn Jörg

Mercedes Benz 230 SL

D

Nunkirchen

Nunkirchen

0 150 0

0

0 21 100 1

 28  3

1963

 57

T3

298

298

Groß Jürgen D

Groß Rebekka

Porsche 356 SC Cabrio

D

Wallerfangen

Wallerfangen

2 100 0

0

0 43 150 3

 29  4

1964

 78

T5

303

303

Geltz Christian D

Jonas Aaron

Austin Healey Frogeye

D

Urbar

Konz

0 200 0

0

0 2 100 1

 30  8

1958

 118

T5

307

307

Kistemann Marc B

Kistemann Walburga

Alfa Romeo GTV 6

B

Eynatten

Eynatten

2 100 0

0

1 3 200 1

 31  9

1979

 115

T4

307

307

Heiderscheid Roland L

Heiderscheid Marc

Morgan  4+4 Competition

L

Ettelrück

Warken

1 100 0

0

1 5 200 0

 32  8

1970
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 67

T4

309

309

Joseph Jacques L

Huwer Werner

VW Käfer

D

Luxembourg

Trier

0 100 0

0

0 9 200 0

 33  9

1979

 117

T5

314

314

Boesen Henri L

Uwaroff Sheila

Ford Escort Mexico

L

Esch/Alzette

Beckenich

2 150 0

0

1 11 150 0

 34  10

1973

 96

T2

415

415

Rötzel Hartmut l

Rötzel Christiane

Triumph TR 3 A

L

Rameldange

Rameldange

2 150 0

0

0 12 250 1

 35  11

1958

 122

T5

453

453

Jacoby Andreas D

Jacoby Veronika

Porsche 911 SC

D

Wallerfangen

Wallerfangen

0 200 0

0

0 2 250 1

 36  11

1979

 84

T2

456

456

Löhmer Dirk D

Löhmer Bettina

Corvette Roadster

D

Berus

Berus

2 150 0

0

0 3 300 1

 37  12

1959

 87

T2

462

462

Müller Guy L

Lopes Paulo

Mercedes 190 SL

L

Olm

Erpeldange

0 200 0

0

1 10 250 1

 38  13

1958

 123

T5

464

464

Le Lourec Raymond L

Federspiel Michel

Mercedes Benz 350 SL

L

Luxembourg

Heisdorf

1 100 0

0

1 12 350 0

 39  12

1972

 98

T3

508

508

Reifenberg Walter D

Reifenberg Maria

Opel Admiral A

D

Ensdorf

Ensdorf

1 100 0

0

0 6 400 1

 40  5

1964
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 126

T5

510

510

Becker Paul L

Becker Claude

Peugeot 504 Coupé V 6 Ti

L

Christnach

Christnach

2 300 0

0

0 7 200 1

 41  13

1979

 120

T5

552

552

Kulas Philipp D

Kulas Dr. Michael

Triumph TR 6

D

Wallerfangen

Wallerfangen

0 150 0

0

0 1 400 1

 42  14

1975

 104

T4

552

552

Nagel Marie-Claude D

Labalestra Antoine

Alfa Romeo Berlina

D

Wallerfangen

Diefflen

0 150 0

0

0 2 400 0

 43  10

1972

 106

T4

553

553

Meckel Rainer D

Altendorfer Benno

VW Käfer 1303 Cabrio

D

Saarlouis

Hemmersdorf

1 100 0

0

0 2 450 0

 44  11

1974

 107

T4

561

561

Andre Dr. Martin D

Andre Franz.+Felic.

Lotus Elan Plus 2

D

Trier

Trier

3 150 0

0

1 5 400 2

 45  12

1968

 109

T4

562

562

Klein Herman D

Klein Désirée

Citroen DS 20 D Super 5

D

Mettlach

Mettlach

1 100 0

0

0 10 450 1

 46  13

1971

 75

T5

563

563

Brückmann Hans D

Brückmann Gabriele

Porsche 911 S

D

Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf

4 200 0

0

1 8 350 0

 47  15

1974

 77

T4

568

568

Heyd Steffen L

Kolbe Thomas

Alfa Romeo

D

Luxembourg

Neu-Anspach

0 250 0

0

0 17 300 1

 48  14

1961
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 103

T4

567

568

Polak Thomas D

Hammacher Frank

Karmann Ghia Typ 14

D

Sprockhövel

Sprockhövel

0 150 1

0

0 17 400 0

 49  15

1970

 86

T2

606

606

Turci Marco L

Turci Luca

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider

L

Mondercange

Mondercange

1 200 0

0

0 5 400 0

 50  14

1958

 92

T3

614

614

Eickhoff Anett D

Eickhoff Jan

VW Type  24

D

Berlin

Berlin

1 200 0

0

0 11 400 2

 51  6

1965

 60

T4

618

618

Böhm Christina D

Wollscheid Thomas

Mercedes Benz 250 SE

D

Bamberg

Großrosseln

0 100 0

0

0 17 500 1

 52  16

1966

 95

T3

654

654

Forster Thomas D

Forster Vera

Porsche 356 C Coupé

D

Bad Homburg

Bad Homburg

1 250 0

0

0 3 400 0

 53  7

1963

 121

T5

665

665

Lenert Marc l

Lenert Stephan

Lotus Europa Twin Cam

D

Uebersyren

Uebersyren

3 100 0

0

0 12 550 0

 54  16

1973

 100

T3

685

685

Biermann Frank L

Glos Andrea

Jaguar E-Type Coupé

L

Kehlen

Kehlen

2 150 0

0

1 32 500 0

 55  8

1965

 70

T3

710

716

Haas Dr. Roland L

Schmit Jean-Claude

Austin Healey MK 2 A

L

Bereldange

Mamer

0 250 6

0

0 10 450 0

 56  9

1963
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 93

T3

808

808

Neff Werner F. D

Fuchs Georg

MG B Roadster

D

Ottweiler

St. Ingbert

3 300 0

0

0 5 500 0

 57  10

1963

 102

T4

860

860

Müller Herbert CH

Hofer Paul

Triumph Spitfire MK III

CH

Bottenwil

Oftringen

0 250 0

0

0 9 600 1

 58  17

1968

 90

T2

901

901

Mahowald Gaston L

Mahowald Marie

Austin Healey 100/6

L

Goetzingen

Goetzingen

50 100 0

0

0 1 750 0

 59  15

1959

 124

T5

901

901

Heinz Hans-Werner D

Koster Andreas

Triumph TR 6

D

Perl

Perl

1 250 0

0

0 50 600 0

 60  17

1976

 125

T5

918

918

Micelli Tony L

Frcres Théa

Chevrolet Corvette C 3

L

Alzingen

Alzingen

2 100 0

0

1 15 800 0

 61  18

1980

 127

T5

922

922

Höling Rolf D

Werkm.-Höling Margit

VW Käfer 1303 Cabrio

D

Saarbrücken

Saarbrücken

2 650 0

0

0 50 220 0

 62  19

1974

 53

T1

954

955

Brandenburger Mathias L

Weis Arthur

Plymouth Roadster

L

Moutfort

Moutfort

0 250 1

0

0 2 700 2

 63  2

1933

 85

T2

964

964

Jaenicke Dr. Ottokar D

Schramm Rolf

Fiat Topolino B

D

Rhaunen

Saarbrücken

2 250 0

0

0 11 700 1

 64  16

1949
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 112

T4

1016

1016

Paas Peter D

Langel Horst

Fiat 850 Coupé

D

Usch

Königstein

2 300 0

0

1 13 700 0

 65  18

1966

 99

T3

1302

1333

Daub Dr. Matthias D

Daub Elmar

Porsche 356 C

D

Saarlouis

Saarlouis

0 300 31

0

1 0 1000 1

 66  11

1964

 81

T2

1457

1457

Böhm Peter D

Böhm Monika

Mercedes Benz 220 S

D

Bamberg

Bamberg

3 300 0

0

1 3 1100 50

 67  17

1957

 54

T1

1089

1806

Courtois Eric L

Thuer Edward

Mercedes Benz 230 W 21 Ca.

B

Crautheim

Rosiere

0 200 717

0

0 37 850 2

 68  3

1936

 51

T1

2332

3132

Richter Alfred D

Fauler Christel

Mercedes Benz SSK

D

Lampertsheim

Lampertsheim

50 1150 800

0

0 32 1100 0

 69  4

1928

gestartet :

gewertet :

69

69

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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